GN01 (CG60051, CG60052(
GOOSENECK ACCENT LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.
Phone: +1 (604) 294-2334 Toll free: +1 (877) 294-2334 Fax: +1 (604) 294-2126
Last update: December 11, 2025
of  2Page 1

Job Inform ation
PERFORMANCE
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NAME GN01-CG60051 GN01-CG60052
SHADE DIAMETER 9.5" 12"
LAMPING
INPUT VOLTAGE
DIMMING
MATERIAL
FINISH
IP RATING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
LIFESPAN OF LED @TA=25°C
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
120-277/347V
TRIAC/0-10V
SPUN ALUMINUM, CLEAR ACRYLIC LENS
BLACK/WHITE/GREY/BRONZE/CUSTOM
IP65
19W/26W/E26/E27 MAX 150W
-20°C TO + 55°C(-4°F TO 131°F)
50000 HRS
EXAMPLE: GN01-CG60051-E26-3000-A2-BK-V-S
SERIES WATTAGE(W) CCT DIMMING ARM TYPE FINISH
GN01-CG60051 19W 2700 N: ON/OFF A1 BK: BLACK
GN01-CG60052 26W 3000 T: TRIAC A2 DG: DARK GREY
E26 (MAX 150W) 4000 V: 0-10V A3 WH: WHITE
E27 (MAX 150W) 5700 A4 CUSTOM COLOR (SPECIFY)
GN01 (CG60051, CG60052(
GOOSENECK ACCENT LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
3740 William St, Burnaby, BC V5C 3H7
@PREMIER Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by PREMIER Lighting. We reserve the right to
change specifications. Contact PREMIER for the latest product information or visit www.premierlight.ca for more.